Branding Products for Law Firms
Cat. No. 2302
Cat. No. 2303
Cat. No. 2301
Cat. No. 2316 Cat. No. 2317
Will Stationery
Testament Ledger Stock
Our finest 100% cotton, 32 lb., smooth-finish off-white ledger stock. Genuine

Pebble Finish, 65 lb., bright white, 9" x 151⁄2"	 2311C	 93.10	 153.30	 313.60
Pebble Finish, 65 lb., bright white, 9" x 121⁄2"	 2312C	 93.10	 153.30	 313.60
How To Order:
1. Please give catalog number, quantity and title.
2. �Send sample or printed copy up to 6 lines. Copy is printed
parallel with the fold of the flap unless otherwise instructed.
3. �Choose GOTHIC, ROMAN, CHELTENHAM or Arial type.
See the “Imprint Composition Policy” on the Insert Index page.
Order online, see proofs at once!
Cat. No. 2361
Cat. No. 2364
Cat. No. 2366
Cat. No. 2361
Cat. No. 2343
Marketing — Client Pamphlets
Client Pamphlets
These professional-looking client pamphlets, written in laymen’s language, address
everyday legal issues and explain how they can be resolved with a lawyer’s help.
Written by Michael L. Goldblatt, a practicing lawyer, published author and marketing expert, the
pamphlets include checklists to help your clients recognize areas where legal services are needed.
Lithographed in 2 colors textured 80-lb. recycled stock. Imprint pamphlets with your firm’s name,
address and telephone number for a small additional charge. Order imprinted pamphlets online,
see proofs at once.
A Useful Practice Development Tool
•  Mail to prospects	 •  Distribute with firm brochures and
•  Display in your reception area	 marketing materials
•  Create additional business with	 •  Simplify your work by educating
	 existing clients	 your client
•  Hand out at meetings, speeches	 •  Enhance your visibility
	 and trade shows
 Quantity	 No Imprint	 Imprinted
	 25	 $22.00	 —
	 50	 38.35	 —
	 100	 66.70	 $108.70
	 200	 114.20	 188.60
	 400	 204.00	 276.20
	 800	 —	 460.40
	 1200	 —	 571.80
HTML Pamphlets for Your Website
License Pamphlets for Law Firm
Websites